-12 D2:57pm From RICHARDS GILKEY-HTV Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	-352 P.01 F-397
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit nu below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	mber (shown
(((H12000073042 3)))	FLOR CL
12000073D423АВСТ	jin jin
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this p will generate another cover sheet.	age. Doing so
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6303	
From: Account Name : RICHARDS, GILKEY, FITE, SLAUGHTER, Account Number : 075350000244 Phone : (727)443-3281 Fax Number : (727)4 45-374 1 447-8830	PRATESI & WARD, P.A.
Enter the email address for this business entity to be used f annual report mailings. Enter only one email address pleas Email Address: dfarcroerichardsgilkey,	or future 19. On
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIG	
EVERY LAST DETAIL LLC Certificate of Status 0	
Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$23.00	
$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
ASSE ASSE	.
다 또 생각 오 또 생각 오 Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Hel	5
	J. BRYA



.

			/
From-RICHARDS GILKEY ATTYS	727-447-8830	T-352	P.02/04 F-397
	COVER LETTER		
Section Corporations			ب چے
Every L Name of Lim	ast Detail, LLC. ited Liability Company		FILL
nf Amendment and fec(s) are sul	Dmitted for filing.		FILE HAR 20 HH B. OH
pondence concerning this matter	t to the following:		FLORIDE
	Debra B. Favero		7
	Name of Person		
Pie	harris Gilkey Law Firm		
	Firm/Company		
	and a second		
,			
dfav	· ·		
E-mail address; (to be used for future annual report notificat	ion)	
concerning this matter, please c	all:		
abra B. Favero			
of Person	Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number	
the following amount:			
S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	e of Status &
	Section orporations Every L. Name of Lim of Amendment and fec(s) are sul pondence concerning this matter Ric Cle Cle Cle Cle Cle Cle Cle Cle	Section orporations Every Last Detail, LLC. Name of Limited Liability Company of Amendment and fec(s) are submitted for filing, pondence concerning this matter to the following: Debra B. Favero Name of Person Richards, Gilkey Law Firm Firm/Company 1253 Park Street Address Clearwater, Florida 33756 City/State and Zip Code dfavero@prichardsgilkey.com E-mall address: (to be used for future annual report notificer concerning this matter, please call: ebra B. Favero at (_727_) 44 Area Code & Daytime To the following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	COVER LETTER Section orporations

_ ___

.....

_ . _ _ __

03-20-12	02:58pm	From-RICHARDS GILKEY ATTYS	5	727-447-8830	T-352	P.03/04	F-397	
The Arti Florida c This ame	cles of Org focument r endment is	ART ARTI EV	CLES OF A T(CLES OF O O) ERY LAST (Liability Company Florida Limited L iability Company 253	AMENDMENT D RGANIZATION F DETAIL, LLC. <u>ay as if now appears on o</u> iability Company) were filed on <u>Septer</u>	ur records,)		F-387	150
"L.L.C."		be distinguishable and end wit			Ţ	"LLC" or	the abbreviatio	л
		al offices address, if applie		506 S. Willow Ave, Apt 7				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Tampa, FL 33606						
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		506 S. Willow Ave Tampa, FL 33606						
		the registered agent and/ nd/or the new registered of			cords, <u>ente</u>	r the nam	ne of the ne	ц.
	Name of I	New Registered Agent:	R. Carlton Ward, Esq.					
	New Regi	stered Office Address:	1253 Park Street					
	Enter Florida street address							
	Clearwater, Florida 33756 . Florida 33756			3756				
				City	, Florida _	Zip (
N D	••••			- *				

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duries, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for hy Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Ň

.

03-20-12 02:58pm From-Richards Gilkey Attys 727-447-8830 T-352 P.04/04 F-397

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u>mgr</u>	Joseph C. Palano	4604 White Pine Ln	Adds Refinerye
			Add
			Add S.F. F
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If ameno	ding any other information, enter c	hange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessa	ury.)
-			
Dated	March 16th as	2012.	
Dated // Chevres date 12/9/201	1 Signatore Or a me	imber of authorized representative of a member	
	<u>L'IAR</u>	yped or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00